
BARGO RFS STATION PROJECT 

  

UPDATE #84 9th March 2018 
Project Status: 

Project Budget: $1,522,400 Incl GST 
(includes design, project / contract 

management, Construction and 

contingency. Excludes land acquisition) 

Contract Awarded:   15th September 2017 

Contractor:   Lynch Building Group P/L 

Contract Extensions: 4 days 
(such as inclement weather outside the 

contractors control) 

Original Contract  

Completion:   23 March 2018 

Revised Contract 
Completion:   29 March 2018 
 

Current Progress: 

 Internal site civil works 100% complete, 
boundary fence 95% complete. 

 Appliance bay floor seal 25% (prep). 

 Internal fit out 95% complete. 

 External services 95% complete (NBN, Sydney 
Water connection progressing), K&G installed, 
road work 70% complete. 

 Landscape works complete. 

                   
         Landscape plants and turf   Southern Side   K&G roadworks 

NOTE:  As this is a construction site, general access 

is not permitted. 
 

For more  

information contact  

Project Manager 

Mike Gomola 

Ph: 0412 869 324 


